
From:
To: JT Gandolfojt@dodgelandofcolumbia.com

Marcia Adamsmarcia.adams@scdmv.net
Mike Langrehrmnlangrehr@bellsouth.net
John Pownall jpownall@carolina.rr.com
Chad Walldorfchad@stickyfingers.com 
Burnie Maybankbmaybank@nexsenpruet.com 
Lewis Creellewis.creel@alcoa.com

Date: 7/25/2007 11:40:33 AM
Subject:

Attachments: GEAR Press - 07.25.07.doc

Please find attached three articles that have come out in the past few days about the report.

Sarah K. Stewart
710 Johnnie Dodds Blvd, Suite 110
Mount Pleasant, SC 29464
(843) 375-1384 (direct line)
(843) 375-1393 (fax)
(843) 452-9764 (cell) 
sarah@stickyfingers.com
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